:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7778433

Nov 16, 2023 - 20:12 (UTC)

In epoch 243,076 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 373723 - 0.017284984 ETH®
33.97 USD

2 373724 - 0.017228337 ETH®
33.86 USD

3 373725 - 0.017291461 ETH®
33.98 USD

4 373726 - 0.017249835 ETH®
33.90 USD

S 373727 - 0.017215294 ETH®
33.83 USD

6 373728 - 0.017276102 ETH®
33.95 USD

7 373729 - 0.017225152 ETH®
33.85 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7778433
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/243076
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373723
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373724
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373725
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373726
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373727
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373728
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373729

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

373734

Validator Id

364626

Amount

- 0.017222704
33.85 USD

- 0.017288679
33.98 USD

- 0.017219804
33.84 USD

- 0.017237677
33.88 USD

- 0.017263520
33.93 USD

- 0.017265848
33.93 USD

- 0.017252584
33.91 USD

- 0.017255440
33.91 USD

- 0.017272313
33.95 USD

Amount

+ 0.040768695
80.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373730
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373731
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373732
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373733
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373734
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373735
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373736
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373737
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/373738
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/364626

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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